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Thank you for taking 

part in this important 

study  

 

 
 

149 interviews were 

carried out with people 

with learning disabilities 

living in Wales 
 

 

 

 

Stage one interviews are 

now closed. We will now 

see if there is anything, 

we can make better 

before we start stage 

two 
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Stage two will open on 

15th March. We will 

contact you again around 

this date.  

 
 

 
 
 

It is important that we 

speak to you again to find 

out how you are doing 

 
 

 
 

Please read the Participant 

Information Sheet for more 

information on the study 

 

 
 

Please let me know if you 

know of anyone else that 

would like to take part in 

this study 
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Please let me know if you 

have any questions and a big 

thank you for your help and 

support with this study 

 

 
 

07918589692  

01443 483 042 

edward.oloidi@southwales.a

c.uk  

 

mailto:edward.oloidi@southwales.ac.uk
mailto:edward.oloidi@southwales.ac.uk

